
NUMBER OF VOTES PERCENT OF VOTESCANDIDATE NAME

Overall Ballots Cast:

Estimated Eligible Voters:

Voter Turnout:

Total Votes Cast:

Abdul Malik CHUKWUDI 1,368 0.58%

Rick COMRIE 1,752 0.75%

Vanessa DENMAN 907 0.39%

Brian (Breezy) GREGG 1,344 0.57%

Kim KRUSHELL 40,513 17.27%

Augustine MARAH 671 0.29%

Mike NICKEL 59,309 25.28%

Michael OSHRY 14,500 6.18%

Amarjeet SOHI 105,683 45.05%

Diana STEELE 1,741 0.74%

Cheryll WATSON 6,803 2.9%

228 out of 228 Voting Stations reportedCity

236,488

629,006

37.6%

234,591
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Disclaimer: Due to rounding the percentage may not add up to 100% of votes.
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